


(386) 258-1530
Page 2

le
ofcontents

table
of contents

Ta
b

le
o

f
C

o
n

ten
ts

table
of contents

table
of contents

ta

TABLE OF CONTENTS

CARDIOLOGY
Disposable Tab Electrodes ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 1
ECG Papers •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 2

EXAM
Alcohol Prep Pads ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 3
Exam Gowns, Capes & Table Paper •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 4
Lubricating Jelly ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 5
Medicine Cups •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 6
Penlights •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 7
Pillows •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8
Sphygmomanometers •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 9-10
Sphygmomanometer Parts & Accessories •••••••••••••••••••••• 11-12
Stethoscopes •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 13-15
Tape Measures •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 16
Thermometers •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 17
Towel Drapes •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 18
Vaginal Speculums ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 19

GLOVES
Latex •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 20-21
Vinyl •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 22-23

LABORATORY
Centrifuges •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 24
Specimen Container ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 25
Urine Strips •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 26

PATIENT CARE/FIRST AID
Instant Ice Compress ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 27



(386) 258-1530
Page 3

le
ofcontents

table
of contents

Ta
b

le
o

f
C

o
n

ten
ts

table
of contents

table
of contents

ta

TABLE OF CONTENTS

STERILIZATION
Instrument Solutions & Lubricants • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 28
Sterilization Pouches • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 29

SURGICAL/WOUND CARE
Adhesive Bandages • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 30
Bandage Rolls • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 31
Conforming Stretch Gauze • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 32
Cotton/Rayon Balls, 1lb Cotton Roll • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 33
Dermal Tips • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 34
Elastic Bandages • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 35
Gauze Sponges • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 36
Instruments • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 37-40
Packing Strips • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 41
Personal Protection • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 42
Stockinette • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 43-44
Surgical Tapes • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 45
Sutures • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 46
Suture Removal Kits • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 47
Unna’s Boot • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 48

WASTE MANAGEMENT
Biohazard Bags • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 49
Trash Can Liners • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 50

INDEX/REFERENCE
Index • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 51
Manufacturer Quick Reference • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 52



(813) 245-8600

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

trodes
tab

electrodes
tab

electrodes Ta
b

E
l e

c t r o
d

e
s

tab
electrodes

tab
electro

• Especially designed for use in resting ECG Diagnosis

• Fast application and removal 

• Not to be used where defibrillation may be required

• Packaged to give convenient use for end user

DISPOSABLE TAB TYPE ELECTRODE FOR RESTING ECG’s
Ag/AgC1 & Solid Adhesive Gel provide stable, reliabe ECG signals by reason of
high tack gel and high conductive Ag/AgC1 coating without carbon.  Superior
adhesion of gel continuously maintains PROTAB for ECG procedure and allows to be
repositioned on different skin type.

* Minimum order is one case (5,000 pieces).

The quality Management System of BIO PROTECH INC. is certified by
DNV KOREA certification body according to NS-EN ISO9001, ISO13485.

Item No. Qty/card Qty/Pouch Qty/Box Qty/Case

2030-IMC 10 100 500 5000

IMCO PL Bio-Detek Nikomed ConMed LMI(Kendal-LTP) 3M Vermed

2030-IMC DE1070 AT100 180-1010 810 2322 A10014

Page 1



(800) 645-5410

G
Papers

EC
G

papers
EC

G
papers

EC
G

Pa
p

ers
EC

G
papers

EC
G

papers
EC

G
pap

Item No. Description Qty/Box Qty/Case

ECG PAPERS
IMCO brand ECG Papers are specifically designed to meet or exceed OEM
specifications and to reduce thermal print head wear by utilizing high quality
base papers.  Choose from Standard paper, which will retain image quality for
a minimum of 7 years when stored correctly; and Permatrace, which is
guaranteed to retain tracing quality for 25 years.
• Best Quality

• Competitive Price

For Use With Burdick
007868-IMC #007868, 216mm x 200 sheets, z-fold 1/bx 10/cs  
10050RBC-IMC #007940, EK100C 50mm x 100’ roll 3/bx 150/cs
15063RBC-IMC #007941, 63mm x 150’ roll 2/bx 100/cs
007944-IMC #007944, 216mm x 150’ roll 1/bx 25/cs
007966-IMC #007966, 216mm x 200 sheets, z-fold 1/bx 10/cs
007976-IMC #007976, 216mm x 200 sheets, z-fold,Permatrace 1/bx 8/cs
007979-IMC #007979, 216mm x 300 sheets, z-fold 1/bx 10/cs
007981-IMC #007981, 216mm x 300 sheets, z-fold, Permatrace 1/bx 8/cs
007989-IMC #007989, 216mm x 300 sheets, z-fold, Permatrace 1/bx 8/cs

For Use with Hewlett Packard
M1707A-IMC #M1707A, M2481A, 216mm x 200 sheets, z-fold 1/bx 10/cs

For Use With Marquette (G.E.)
9402-024-IMC #9402-024, E9001E,DF, 9402-037, 9402-040, 

9902-024, 216mm x 275’, z-fold 1/bx 10/cs

For Use With Quinton Instruments
18416-002-IMC #18416-002, #Q750B, Q4500, 216mm x 200’, z-fold 1/bx 10/cs
15022-001-IMC #15022-001, #Q3000, Q4000, 216mm x 200’, z-fold 1/bx 10/cs

For Use With Schiller
2157-012A-IMC #2157-012A, AT10, SP10,210mm x 80’, z-fold 1/bx 10/cs
2157-014A-IMC #2157-014A, AT1, SP1, 90mm x 92’, z-fold 1/bx 10/cs
2157-017A-IMC #2157-017A, AT2, 210mm x 215’, z-fold 1/bx 8/cs

For Use With Welch Allyn
2157-014A-IMC #94001-000, AT1, SP1, 90mm x 92’, z-fold 1/bx 10/cs
2157-017A-IMC #94002-000, AT2, 210mm x 215’, z-fold 1/bx 8/cs
2157-012A-IMC #94010-000, AT10, SP10, 210mm x 80’, z-fold 1/bx 10/cs

Page 2



ep
pads

alcohol prep
pads A

lco
h

o
l

Prep
Pa

d
s

alcohol prep
pads

alcohol pr

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO Pl Dynarex PDI Triad

3001B-IMC 1103 B33901 10-3001B

Item No. Qty/Box Qty/Case

3001B-IMC 200 pads/box 10 bxs/case

ALCOHOL PREP PADS
Alcohol Prep Pads are used as a topical antiseptic/anti-infective for preparation of
the skin prior to an injection.  They are ideal for hospitals, clinics, nursing homes,
and home healthcare.

• Saturated with 70% Isopropyl Alcohol

• Soft, absorbent 2-ply nonwoven pad

• Medium prep pad:  1-1/8”  x  2-3/8”, unfolded

(800) 288-1288
Page 3



Paper Products
paper products

Pa
p

er
Pro

d
uc ts

paper products
paper products

Item No. Description Case Qty.

Exam Table Paper
170912IMC Smooth, white, 18” X 225”  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

170914IMC Smooth, white, 21”X225”  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

171002IMC Crepe, white, 18” X 225”  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

171004IMC Crepe, white, 21” X 125”  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

Drape Sheets
1710824IMC All tissue, white, 2-ply, 40” x 48” . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .100

Exam Gowns
1710846IMC Tissue/Poly/Tissue - Front/Back Opening, white, 30” x 42”  . . .50

1710847IMC Tissue/Poly/Tissue - Front/Back Opening, blue, 30” x 42”  . . . .50

Exam Capes
1710856IMC Tissue/Poly/Tissue - Front/Back Opening, white, 30” x 21”  . .100

1710857IMC Tissue/Poly/Tissue - Front/Back Opening, blue, 30” x 21”  . . .100

Pillow Cases
179365IMC Tissue/Poly, white, 21” x 30”  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .100

PAPER PRODUCTS
IMCO branded paper products meet your patient needs with quality exam table
paper, exam gowns, capes, drape sheets and pillow cases.

(800) 215-5464
Page 4



icating
jelly

lubricating
jelly Lub

r ica
t in

g
Je l ly

lubricating
jelly

lubricating
jelly

lu

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL J&J Fougera Parker Labs Triad

8919-IMC 8919 0205-37 5713 10-8919
(4.25 oz) (4.5 oz)

Item No. Qty/Box Qty/Case

8919-IMC 12 tubes/box 6 bxs/case

STERILE LUBRICATING JELLY, 4oz.
Lubricates orifices, preventing friction that can tear delicate tissues.  Allows for easy
insertion of instruments and gloved fingers into the body without patient discomfort or
irritation.  Jelly can be easily removed with tissues or a towel.
4 ounce tube is fitted with flip-top cap for ease of use. Tubes combine the integrity of
an aluminum barrier with the flexibility of plastic.  The result – a product that’s both
safe and convenient to use.

• Non-staining • Bacteriostatic

• Non-greasy • Water Soluble

• Non-irritating • Does not contain chlorhexidine gluconate

(800) 288-1288
Page 5



(800) 553-5746

Item No. Capacity Qty/Case Cs Wt.

4695 1 oz. 5000 22.5 lb.

1 oz. MEDICINE CUP
This one ounce translucent medicine cup is made from unbreakable
polypropylene for added sturdiness.  The cup is graduated in increments of
1/8, 1/4, 1/2, 3/4, and 1 oz.  In drams between 1 - 8, in 1 dram
increments.  At 1/2 and 1 tbsp.  At 1 and 2 dssp. and , also, in cc’s /ml’s at 
2 1/2, 5, 7 1/2, 10, 15, 20, 25, and 30 cc’s / ml’s.

Graduations:
• Fluid ounces (1/8 to 1 @ 1/8 oz)

• Drams (1 to 8 @ 5 drams)

• Tablespoons (1 to 2 @ 1/2 tbsp)

• cc’s (2.5 to 30 @ 2.5cc to 10cc and 5cc to 30cc)

• ml’s (2.5 to 30 @ 2.5ml to 10ml and 5ml to 30ml)

Page 6

cup
m

edicine
cup

m
edicine

cup
M

ed
ic in

e
C

up
m

edicine
cup

m
edicine

cup
m

edi



(800) 537-2790

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL CONCEPT

6666-IMC 83-10060

Item No. Description Qty/Pack

6666-IMC Dr-Pack, Hi-Intensity, disp. 6

DISPOSABLE HI-INTENSITY PENLIGHT
Six pack of disposable, lightweight penlights for office examinations,
hospital rounds, and emergency use. Each pack contains six disposable
Hi-Intensity Penlights, with selected pinpoint lens-end lamps, in a
resealable plastic bag.  Each unit will last from six to nine months or
more, depending on the method and frequency of use. You never need
to replace bulbs or batteries. The clip is the switch.

• Office Examinations

• Hospital Rounds

• Emergency

Page 7Page 7

ights
penlights

penlights
penlights

P
e

n
l i g

h
t s

penlights
penlights

penlights
penlight



(800) 338-4776

Item No. Description Qty/Carton
IM1216 Disposable, 12” x 16”, White-Non Woven, 7 oz. 24/ctn
IM1623 Disposable, 16” x 23”, White-Non Woven, 9 oz. 24/ctn
IM1824 Disposable, 17” x 23”, White-Non Woven, 11 oz. 24/ctn
IM1925 Disposable, 18” x 24”, White-Non Woven, 14 oz. 24/ctn
IM2025 Disposable, 17” x 23”, White-Non Woven, 15 oz. 24/ctn
IM2026 Disposable, 20” x 26”, White-Non Woven, 16 oz. 24/ctn
IM2030 Disposable, 20” x 26”, White-Non Woven, 18 oz. 24/ctn
IM1723P Disposable, 17” x 23”, White-Non Woven, 21 oz. 12/ctn
IM1925P Disposable, 18” x 24”, White-Non Woven, 29 oz. 12/ctn
IM2025P Disposable, 17” x 23”, White-Non Woven, 15 oz. 12/ctn
IM2026P Disposable, 20” x 28”, White-Non Woven, 25 oz. 12/ctn
IM2027 Reusable, 19” x 25”, White-Staph Chek, 23 oz. 12/ctn
IM2027SCB Reusable, 19” x 25”, Blue-Staph Chek, 23 oz. 12/ctn
IM2028 Reusable, 19” x 25”, White-Staph Chek, 28 oz. 12/ctn
IM2028SCB Reusable, 19” x 25”, Blue-Staph Chek, 28 oz. 12/ctn
IM2027SCC Reusable, 19” x 25”, White-Staph Chek Comfort, 23 oz. 12/ctn

PILLOWS
IMCO Reusable Pillows
These pillows feature Staph-Chek® Microvent Soft and Microvent Comfort covers
which are superior to coated nylons in stain resistance, bacteria resistance,
disinfectant properties, longevity and cost. Self deodorizing, non-allergenic,
antistatic. Available in blue and white. Polyester filled. 

IMCO Disposable Pillows
Single patient use eliminates the risk of accidental cross infection. Inexpensive
alternative for other patient uses such as limb and back support. Wide range of
sizes and fill weights available. Covered with 1.25 ounce spunbonded
polypropylene and filled with resilient, non-allergenic polyester fibers.

Page 8

pillow
s

pillow
s

pillow
s

pillow
s

pillow
s

Pi l lo
w

s
pillow

s
pillow

s
pillow

s
pillow

s
pillow

s
pillo



SELF SEAL STERILIZATION PACKAGING
Medical Action Industries pioneered the self seal pouch in the acute care market
with a patented self seal product.  The perforation through the adhesive gives
the only adhesive to adhesive seal in the industry.  The resulting seal provides a
closure comparable to heat seal products. The unique design eliminates
channeling problems associated with many other products on the market.

• Self Seal that meets Acute Care challenges

• Patented Self Seal closure provides triple seal eliminating blowouts

• Potential for channeling eliminated

• Heat Seal performance with Self Seal convenience

(800) 526-4753

eters
Sphygm

om
anom

eter
Sp

h
yg

m
o

m
a

n
o

m
eters

sphygm
om

anom
eter

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL ADC Graham Field Omron Prestige
72-110-021 722 03-202BK 108M 82
72-110-023 722I 03-202IBK 108MI 82-INF
72-110-025 722C 03-202CBK 108MC 82-PED
72-110-026 722X 03-202XBK 108MO 82-OB
72-110-027 722T 03-202TBK 108MT

IMCO LEGACY™ BLOOD PRESSURE UNIT
• Calibrated nylon cuff

• Deluxe air-release valve

• Zippered carrying case

• Lifetime calibration warranty

Item No. Description Size
72-110-021 Black Nylon Adult
72-110-023 Black Nylon Infant
72-110-025 Black Nylon Child
72-110-026 Black Nylon Large Adult
72-110-027 Black Nylon Thigh

Page 9



SELF SEAL STERILIZATION PACKAGING
Medical Action Industries pioneered the self seal pouch in the acute care market
with a patented self seal product.  The perforation through the adhesive gives
the only adhesive to adhesive seal in the industry.  The resulting seal provides a
closure comparable to heat seal products. The unique design eliminates
channeling problems associated with many other products on the market.

• Self Seal that meets Acute Care challenges

• Patented Self Seal closure provides triple seal eliminating blowouts

• Potential for channeling eliminated

• Heat Seal performance with Self Seal convenience

eters
Sphygm

om
anom

eter
Sp

h
yg

m
o

m
a

n
o

m
eters

sphygm
om

anom
eter

IMCO PRECISION BLOOD PRESSURE UNIT
• Calibrated nylon cuff

• Standard air-release valve

• Zippered carrying case

• Ten-year calibration warranty

Item No. Description Size
72-140-011 Blue Nylon Adult
72-140-013 Blue Nylon Infant
72-140-015 Blue Nylon Child
72-140-016 Blue Nylon Large Adult
72-140-017 Blue Nylon Thigh

72-145-031 Gray Cotton Adult

IMCO CALIBER ANEROID BLOOD PRESSURE UNIT
• Calibrated nylon cuff

• Deluxe air-release valve

• 20 year calibration warranty

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL ADC Graham Field Omron
72-140-011 760C 03-202 11-200
72-140-013 760I
72-140-015 760C 03-202C 11-200C
72-140-016 760X 11-200X
72-140-017 760T

72-145-031 770 11-250

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL ADC Graham Field Omron
72-130-011 760 03-201 11-601

Item No. Description Size
72-130-011 Blue Nylon Adult

Page 10
(800) 526-4753



SELF SEAL STERILIZATION PACKAGING
Medical Action Industries pioneered the self seal pouch in the acute care market
with a patented self seal product.  The perforation through the adhesive gives
the only adhesive to adhesive seal in the industry.  The resulting seal provides a
closure comparable to heat seal products. The unique design eliminates
channeling problems associated with many other products on the market.

• Self Seal that meets Acute Care challenges

• Patented Self Seal closure provides triple seal eliminating blowouts

• Potential for channeling eliminated

• Heat Seal performance with Self Seal convenience

m
eter Part parts

Sp
h

yg
m

o
m

a
n

o
m

eter
Pa

r ts
sphygm

om
anom

e

SPHYGMOMANOMETER PARTS

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL ADC Graham Field Omron Prestige
72-260-011 840 03-2356-2A 21-031 82-CB
72-260-013 840I 03-2356-2I 21-031I 82-CB-INF
72-260-015 840C 03-2356-2C 21-031C 82-CB-PED
72-260-016 840X 03-2356-2X 21-031X 82-CB-OB
72-260-017 840T 03-2356-2T 21-031L 82-CB-TH

72-260-021 842 03-2355-2A 21-037
72-260-023 842I 03-2355-2I
72-260-025 842C 03-2355-2C 21-037C
72-260-026 842X 03-2355-2X 21-037X
72-260-027 842T 03-2355-2T

72-262-031 840-770 03-2337-2A 21-023 80-CB
72-262-033 03-2337-2I
72-262-035 03-2337-2C 21-023C 80-CB-PED
72-262-036 03-2337-2X 21-023X 80-CB-OB
72-262-037 03-2337-2T 80-CB-TH

IMCO Cuff & Bladder, 2-Tubes

Item No. Description Size
72-260-011 Blue Nylon Adult
72-260-013 Blue Nylon Infant
72-260-015 Blue Nylon Child
72-260-016 Blue Nylon Large Adult
72-260-017 Blue Nylon Thigh

72-260-021 Black Nylon Adult
72-260-023 Black Nylon Infant
72-260-025 Black Nylon Child
72-260-026 Black Nylon Large Adult
72-260-027 Black Nylon Thigh

72-262-031 Gray Cotton Adult
72-262-033 Gray Cotton Infant
72-262-035 Gray Cotton Child
72-262-036 Gray Cotton Large Adult
72-262-037 Gray Cotton Thigh

Page 11
(800) 526-4753



SELF SEAL STERILIZATION PACKAGING
Medical Action Industries pioneered the self seal pouch in the acute care market
with a patented self seal product.  The perforation through the adhesive gives
the only adhesive to adhesive seal in the industry.  The resulting seal provides a
closure comparable to heat seal products. The unique design eliminates
channeling problems associated with many other products on the market.

• Self Seal that meets Acute Care challenges

• Patented Self Seal closure provides triple seal eliminating blowouts

• Potential for channeling eliminated

• Heat Seal performance with Self Seal convenience

m
eter Part parts

Sp
h

yg
m

o
m

a
n

o
m

eter
Pa

r ts
sphygm

om
anom

e

SPHYGMOMANOMETER PARTS

IMCO Aneriod Manometer

IMCO Replacement Cuff Only

Item No. Description
72-230-020 Black, for IMCO Legacy Series
72-230-030 Gray, for IMCO Legacy Series
72-234-010 Blue, for IMCO Precision Series

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL ADC Graham Field Omron
72-230-020 03-2316
72-230-030 03-2318GY
72-234-010 809 03-2315BL 148

IMCO Bulbs & Valves

Item No. Description Size

72-274-011 Blue Nylon Adult

Item No. Description
72-285-000 Bulb & Air Release Valve Assembly,

Standard
72-288-020 Bulb w/End Valve, Standard

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL ADC Graham Field Omron Prestige

72-274-011 830 03-2338A 21-071 82-CUFF

IMCO PL ADC Graham Field Omron Prestige
72-285-000 875 03-2422 21-140 80-B/VA
72-288-020 873 03-2412 21-125 80-BULB

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

Page 12
(800) 526-4753



SELF SEAL STERILIZATION PACKAGING
Medical Action Industries pioneered the self seal pouch in the acute care market
with a patented self seal product.  The perforation through the adhesive gives
the only adhesive to adhesive seal in the industry.  The resulting seal provides a
closure comparable to heat seal products. The unique design eliminates
channeling problems associated with many other products on the market.

• Self Seal that meets Acute Care challenges

• Patented Self Seal closure provides triple seal eliminating blowouts

• Potential for channeling eliminated

• Heat Seal performance with Self Seal convenience

Stethoscopes
stethoscopes

stethoscopes
Steth

o
sco

p
es

stethoscopes
stethoscopes

steth

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL ADC Graham Field Omron Prestige
72-414-010 641RB 04-602BL 416-22-DB 122ROYAL
72-414-020 641BK 04-602 416-22-BLK 122BLACK
72-414-030 641G 416-22-GY 122CHARCOAL
72-414-080 641R 04-602R 416-22-RED 122RED
72-414-100 641LB 04-602LB 416-22-LB 122LIGHTBLUE
72-414-110 641LV 04-602L 122LAVENDER
72-414-120 641GR
72-414-150 641M 04-602MAG 416-22-MG 122MAGENTA
72-414-160 641TL 04-602T 416-22-TEAL 122TEAL
72-414-180 04-602A 416-22-AQUA
72-414-200 641V 416-22-PURP 122PURPLE
72-414-220 641OD 04-602ORC 416-22-ORCH
72-414-230 641PB 04-602PK
72-414-240 641N 122NAVY

IMCO LEGACY™ SPRAGUE RAPPAPORT-TYPE
• Outstanding acoustical quality
• Heavy walled 22” tubing
• Includes five-in-one accessory kit
• Two extra pair of soft eartips

Item No. Binaural Chestpiece Tubing 
Color Color Color

72-414-010 Chrome Silver Blue
72-414-020 Chrome Silver Black
72-414-030 Chrome Silver Gray
72-414-080 Chrome Silver Red
72-414-100 Chrome Silver Light Blue
72-414-110 Chrome Silver Lavender
72-414-120 Chrome Silver Green
72-414-130 Chrome Silver Yellow
72-414-150 Chrome Silver Magenta
72-414-160 Chrome Silver Teal
72-414-180 Chrome Silver Aqua
72-414-200 Chrome Silver Purple
72-414-220 Chrome Silver Orchid
72-414-230 Chrome Silver Peacock
72-414-240 Chrome Silver Navy

72-416-010 Chrome Silver Neon Blue
72-416-090 Chrome Silver Neon Pink

Page 13
(800) 526-4753



SELF SEAL STERILIZATION PACKAGING
Medical Action Industries pioneered the self seal pouch in the acute care market
with a patented self seal product.  The perforation through the adhesive gives
the only adhesive to adhesive seal in the industry.  The resulting seal provides a
closure comparable to heat seal products. The unique design eliminates
channeling problems associated with many other products on the market.

• Self Seal that meets Acute Care challenges

• Patented Self Seal closure provides triple seal eliminating blowouts

• Potential for channeling eliminated

• Heat Seal performance with Self Seal convenience

Stethoscopes
stethoscopes

stethoscopes
Steth

o
sco

p
es

stethoscopes
stethoscopes

steth

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL ADC Graham Field Omron Prestige
72-426-010 670RB 04-400BL 412BLUE 108ROYAL
72-426-020 670BK 04-400 412BLK 108BLACK
72-426-030 670G 04-400GY 412GRAY 108CHARCOAL
72-426-080 670R 04-400R 412RED 108RED
72-426-090 670P 04-400P 108PINK
72-426-100 670LB 04-400LB 108LIGHTBLUE
72-426-110 670LV 04-400L 108LAVENDER
72-426-120 670GR 04-400GR 412GREEN
72-426-150 670M 04-400MAG 108MAGENTA
72-426-160 670TL 04-400TL 412TEAL 108TEAL
72-426-200 670V 412PURP 108PURPLE

IMCO SPECTRUM® DUAL HEAD
• Chrome-plated brass binaural
• Lightweight aluminum chestpiece
• Extra diaphragm and mushroom eartips
• 22” vinyl Y-tubing
• 30” overall stethoscope length

Item No. Binaural Chestpiece Tubing 
Color Color Color

72-426-010 Chrome Silver Blue
72-426-020 Chrome Silver Black
72-426-030 Chrome Silver Gray
72-426-050 Chrome Silver Orange
72-426-080 Chrome Silver Red
72-426-090 Chrome Silver Pink
72-426-100 Chrome Silver Light Blue
72-426-110 Chrome Silver Lavender
72-426-120 Chrome Silver Green
72-426-140 Chrome Silver Gold
72-426-150 Chrome Silver Magenta
72-426-160 Chrome Silver Teal
72-426-200 Chrome Silver Purple

Page 14
(800) 526-4753



SELF SEAL STERILIZATION PACKAGING
Medical Action Industries pioneered the self seal pouch in the acute care market
with a patented self seal product.  The perforation through the adhesive gives
the only adhesive to adhesive seal in the industry.  The resulting seal provides a
closure comparable to heat seal products. The unique design eliminates
channeling problems associated with many other products on the market.

• Self Seal that meets Acute Care challenges

• Patented Self Seal closure provides triple seal eliminating blowouts

• Potential for channeling eliminated

• Heat Seal performance with Self Seal convenience

Stethoscopes
stethoscopes

stethoscopes
Steth

o
sco

p
es

stethoscopes
stethoscopes

steth

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL ADC Graham Field Omron Prestige
72-428-010 660RB 04-300BL 411BLUE 106ROYAL
72-428-020 660BK 04-300 411BLK 106BLACK
72-428-030 660G 04-300GY 411GRAY
72-428-080 660R 04-300R 411RED
72-428-090 660P 04-300P
72-428-100 660LB 04-300LB
72-428-110 660LV 04-300L
72-428-120 660GR 04-300GR
72-428-150 660M 04-300MAG 106MAGENTA
72-428-160 660TL 04-300TL 411TEAL 106TEAL
72-428-200 660V 411PURP 106PURPLE

IMCO SPECTRUM® NURSE
• Chrome-plated brass binaural
• Lightweight aluminum chestpiece
• Extra diaphragm and mushroom eartips
• 22” vinyl Y-tubing
• 30” overall stethoscope length

Item No. Binaural Chestpiece Tubing 
Color Color Color

72-428-010 Chrome Silver Blue
72-428-020 Chrome Silver Black
72-428-030 Chrome Silver Gray
72-428-050 Chrome Silver Orange
72-428-080 Chrome Silver Red
72-428-090 Chrome Silver Pink
72-428-100 Chrome Silver Light Blue
72-428-110 Chrome Silver Lavender
72-428-120 Chrome Silver Green
72-428-140 Chrome Silver Gold
72-428-150 Chrome Silver Magenta
72-428-160 Chrome Silver Teal
72-428-200 Chrome Silver Purple

Page 15
(800) 526-4753



SELF SEAL STERILIZATION PACKAGING
Medical Action Industries pioneered the self seal pouch in the acute care market
with a patented self seal product.  The perforation through the adhesive gives
the only adhesive to adhesive seal in the industry.  The resulting seal provides a
closure comparable to heat seal products. The unique design eliminates
channeling problems associated with many other products on the market.

• Self Seal that meets Acute Care challenges

• Patented Self Seal closure provides triple seal eliminating blowouts

• Potential for channeling eliminated

• Heat Seal performance with Self Seal convenience

TAPE MEASURES
The IMCO 1/4” wide by 60” tape is housed in a high impact plastic case with
push-button retractor mechanism.  Tape is graduated in inches on one side and
centimeters on the other.  Tape is made of fiberglass for durability and long life.

• 1/4” Wide by 60” Length
• Features Inches and Centimeters
• Available in Blue or White

Item No. Description Qty/Pack

72-780-000 IMCO Tape Measure, White each

72-780-010 IMCO Tape Measure, Blue each

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL Graham Field Omron
72-780-000 17-1340-2 8-380
72-780-010 8-381

Page 16

res
tape

m
easures

tape
m

easures
Ta

p
e

M
ea

sures
tape

m
easures

tape
m

easures(800) 526-4753



SELF SEAL STERILIZATION PACKAGING
Medical Action Industries pioneered the self seal pouch in the acute care market
with a patented self seal product.  The perforation through the adhesive gives
the only adhesive to adhesive seal in the industry.  The resulting seal provides a
closure comparable to heat seal products. The unique design eliminates
channeling problems associated with many other products on the market.

• Self Seal that meets Acute Care challenges

• Patented Self Seal closure provides triple seal eliminating blowouts

• Potential for channeling eliminated

• Heat Seal performance with Self Seal convenience

Therm
om

eters
therm

om
eters

Th
erm

o
m

eters
therm

om
eters

therm
om

eters
therm

om

IMCO HOSPI*THERM II KIT

This Hospi•Therm II Kit is a personal thermometer ideal for patient admission kits.
This popular thermometer provides a reading in approximately 60 seconds.  The kit
includes a waterproof digital thermometer with beeper and memory recall of last
reading, a plastic storage case with battery, and five probe covers.

• Waterproof Fahrenheit digital thermometer
• With beeper and memory
• Includes 5 probe covers
• Plastic storage case and battery
• Instructions and warranty

DIGITAL THERMOMETER

Item No. Description Qty/Pack

72-715-000 Digital Thermometer, Fahrenheit, each
five probe covers

Page 17
(800) 526-4753



(888) 396-2739

T
ow

el drapes
tow

el drapes
To

w
el

D
ra

p
es

tow
el drapes

tow
el drapes

tow
el dr

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL Busse Banta Graham J&J
4409-IMC 697 917272 42527 0906
4410-IMC 696 917270 42526 0905

Item No. Description Qty/dispenser Qty/Case

4409-IMC 3” Fenestrated 50 pouches 6 dispensers

4410-IMC Plain 50 pouches 6 dispensers

DISPOSABLE STERILE TOWEL DRAPES
For use in minor surgical or therapeutic procedures where a sterile field or
drape is required.  These poly-interlined, three-ply construction drapes:
tissue/poly/tissue - provide absorbency while preventing possible moisture or
bacteria migration. Eliminates all labor costs associated with cloth towels or
drapes.

• Individually wrapped in a paper pouch

• Available both plain and fenestrated

• 18” x 26” (46cm x 66cm)

Page 18



(631) 656-3800

peculum
s

vaginal speculum
s

V
a

g
in

a
l

Sp
ecu lum

s
vaginal speculum

s
vag

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL Dukal Dynarex
6650IMC 6650 4911
6660IMC 6660 4912
6670IMC 6670 4913

Item No. Size Qty/bag Qty/Case

6650IMC Small 10 10 bags/case
6660IMC Medium 10 10 bags/case
6670IMC Large 10 10 bags/case

VAGINAL SPECULUMS
These disposable vaginal speculums make an excellent and economical
alternative to metal.  Made of a heavy grade plastic with smooth edges, they
offer a wide range of adjustability, self-holding positioning, and one-hand
operation.

• Disposable plastic

• Economical alternative to metal

• Self-holding positioning

• One-hand operation

Page 19



(800) 321-9752

m
G

loves
gloves

gloves
gloves

gloves
G

lo
ves

gloves
gloves

gloves
gloves

gloves
gloves

g

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

Item No. Description Size Qty/Box Qty/Case
1001-IMC-P IMCO Latex Powdered Exam Gloves Small 100/bx 10bx/cs
1002-IMC-P IMCO Latex Powdered Exam Gloves Medium 100/bx 10bx/cs
1003-IMC-P IMCO Latex Powdered Exam Gloves Large 100/bx 10bx/cs
1004-IMC-P IMCO Latex Powdered Exam Gloves X-Large 100/bx 10bx/cs

EXAMINATION GLOVES, Latex Powdered 
Excellent quality glove enables quick and easy donning for healthcare professionals.
This cream colored glove is powdered with absorbable dusting powder, U.S.P. and
features a smooth finish, beaded cuff and is ambidextrous. Gloves meet or exceed
ASTM examination glove standards and complies with the quality guidelines of ISO
13485 and FDA-QSR. Single use and non-sterile.

• Natural rubber latex
• 9.5” average length
• 7.5 mils average fingertip thickness (single)
• 6.5 mils average cuff thickness (single)

CAUTION: This product contains natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions.

IMCO PL Sempermed Omni Dynarex
1001-IMC-P SMP102 111-01 2326
1002-IMC-P SMP103 111-02 2327
1003-IMC-P SMP104 111-03 2328
1004-IMC-P SMP105 111-04 2329

Page 20



C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

Item No. Description Size Qty/Box Qty/Case
1501-IMC-P IMCO Latex Powder Free Exam Gloves Small 100/bx 10bx/cs
1502-IMC-P IMCO Latex Powder Free Exam Gloves Medium 100/bx 10bx/cs
1503-IMC-P IMCO Latex Powder Free Exam Gloves Large 100/bx 10bx/cs
1504-IMC-P IMCO Latex Powder Free Exam Gloves X-Large 100/bx 10bx/cs

EXAMINATION GLOVES, Latex Powder-Free
Helps address skin dryness and irritation that healthcare professionals may experience.
This powder-free, cream colored glove features a textured grip, beaded cuff and is
ambidextrous. Gloves meet or exceed ASTM examination glove standards and
complies with the quality guidelines of ISO 13485, FDA-QSR & CE Certification.
Contains 50 micrograms or less of total water-extractable protein per gram1.
Single use and non-sterile.

• Natural rubber latex
• 9.5” average length
• 7.0 mils average fingertip thickness (single)
• 4.0 mils average cuff thickness (single)

CAUTION: This product contains natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions.
1Safe use of this glove by or on latex-sensitized individuals has not been established.

IMCO PL Kimberly Clark Sempermed Omni Dynarex
1501-IMC-P SP2110 PM101 112-01 2336
1502-IMC-P SP2220 PM102 112-02 2337
1503-IMC-P SP2330 PM103 112-03 2338
1504-IMC-P SP2550 PM104 112-04 2339

Page 21

m
gloves

gloves
gloves

gloves
gloves

G
lo

ves
gloves

gloves
gloves

gloves
gloves

gloves
g(800) 321-9752



C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

Item No. Description Size Qty/Box Qty/Case
3001-IMC-P IMCO Vinyl Powdered Exam Gloves Small 100/bx 10bx/cs
3002-IMC-P IMCO Vinyl Powdered Exam Gloves Medium 100/bx 10bx/cs
3003-IMC-P IMCO Vinyl Powdered Exam Gloves Large 100/bx 10bx/cs
3004-IMC-P IMCO Vinyl Powdered Exam Gloves X-Large 100/bx 10bx/cs

EXAMINATION GLOVES, Vinyl Powdered
Provides a good quality and durable alternative to latex gloves for those that may
experience latex sensitivities. This clear colored glove is powdered with absorbable
dusting powder, U.S.P. and features a smooth finish, beaded cuff and is ambidextrous.
Gloves meet or exceed ASTM examination glove standards and complies with the
quality guidelines of ISO 9001, ISO 13485 and FDA-QSR.
Single use and non-sterile.

• Polyvinyl chloride
• 9.6” average length
• 7.5 mils average fingertip thickness (single)
• 4.0 mils average cuff thickness (single)

This product does not contain natural rubber latex.  Primary material is polyvinyl chloride.

IMCO PL Sempermed Omni Dynarex
3001-IMC-P EVP102 312-11 2601
3002-IMC-P EVP103 312-12 2602
3003-IMC-P EVN104 312-13 2603
3004-IMC-P EVP105 312-14 2604

Page 22

m
gloves

gloves
gloves

gloves
gloves

G
lo

ves
gloves

gloves
gloves

gloves
gloves

gloves
g(800) 321-9752



Item No. Description Size Qty/Box Qty/Case
3501-IMC-P IMCO Vinyl Powder Free Exam Gloves Small 100/bx 10bx/cs
3502-IMC-P IMCO Vinyl Powder Free Exam Gloves Medium 100/bx 10bx/cs
3503-IMC-P IMCO Vinyl Powder Free Exam Gloves Large 100/bx 10bx/cs
3504-IMC-P IMCO Vinyl Powder Free Exam Gloves X-Large 100/bx 10bx/cs

EXAMINATION GLOVES, Vinyl Powder-Free
Offers a good alternative to latex gloves and includes a powder-free feature to help
address skin dryness and irritation. This clear colored glove features a smooth finish,
beaded cuff and is ambidextrous. Gloves meet or exceed ASTM examination glove
standards and complies with the quality guidelines of ISO 9001, ISO 13485 and
FDA-QSR. Single use and non-sterile.

• Polyvinyl chloride
• 9.6” average length
• 7.5 mils average fingertip thickness (single)
• 4.0 mils average cuff thickness (single)

This product does not contain natural rubber latex.  Primary material is polyvinyl chloride.

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL Kimberly Clark Sempermed Omni Dynarex
3501-IMC-P 55031 EVNP102 212-21 2611
3502-IMC-P 55032 EVNP103 212-22 2612
3503-IMC-P 55033 EVNP104 212-23 2613
3504-IMC-P 55034 EVNP105 212-24 2614

Page 23

m
gloves

gloves
gloves

gloves
gloves

G
lo

ves
gloves

gloves
gloves

gloves
gloves

gloves
g(800) 321-9752



Hamilton Bell  

C
entrifuges

centrifuges
centrifuges

C
en

tr i fug
es

centrifuges
centrifuges

centrifuges
cen

Item No. Description

V6000I VanGuard Centrifuge, six place constant speed unit with on/off switch
V6500I VanGuard Centrifuge, six place constant speed unit with 60 minute timer

VANGUARD CENTRIFUGE
Hamilton Bell’s VanGuard centrifuge offers integral aerosol and splash protection.
The transparent cover allows for visual inspection of the tubes. For additional
protection, the power is automatically shut off when the cover is opened.
VanGuard centrifuges are ideal for use in diagnostic, clinical, biology and
chemistry labs, and physicians’ offices.

• New V7000 rotor with Lifetime Warranty

• Maintenance-free brushless induction motor

• Removable line cord

• Specimen friendly low ambient temperature

• Motor meets CSA standards

• UL and CSA approved

• 10 ml or 15 ml hardened aluminum shields

Page 24
(800) 526-0864



(800) 632-6746

U
rine

Specim
en

container
Sp

ec im
en

C
o

n
ta

in
er

specim
en

container
sp

Item No. Qty/Case

AS340-IMC 100

URINE SPECIMEN CONTAINER
This plastic 4 ounce specimen container comes with a screw on lid and label.
It has a sterile fluid pathway and is leak resistant. Specimen containers are
individually packaged in a poly pouch and packed 100 in a case.

• Leak resistant

• Sterile fluid pathway

• Screw on lid

• Individually bagged

Page 25



(818) 776-9992

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL Bayer Hypoguard
900-10-IMC 2161 D11000
900-4-IMC 2166 D13400
900-2-IMC 2184 D11200

Item No. Qty/card Qty/Bottle Qty/Case

900-10-IMC Compares to Multistix® 10SG   2161
10 Parameter Urine Reagent Strips (Glucose,
Bilirubin, Ketone, Specific Gravity, Blood, 
pH, Protein, Urobilinogen, Nitrite, Leukocytes) 

100/btl 24btls/cs   

900-4-IMC   Compares to Uristix® 4   2166
4 Parameter Urine Reagent Strips 
(Glucose, Protein, Nitrite, Leukocytes)

100/btl 12btls/cs 

900-2-IMC   Compares to Uristix® 2184
2 Parameter Urine Reagent Strips 
(Glucose, Protein)

100/btl 12btls/cs 

IMCO URINE SCREEN REAGENT STRIPS
IMCO Urine Reagent Strips works on most popular strip readers. Test provides
significant information to the user within 30 seconds to two minutes regarding
kidney and liver functions, carbohydrate metabolism, pH  balance and urinary
track infections. Easy to read visual color chart for quick analysis and
interpretation. Cleared by FDA & CLIA Waived.

• “Bayer-Like” Urine Reagent Strips
• Easy dip-and-read test
• 18 months dating

Multistix® & Uristix® are registered trade marks of Bayer Corporation.

Page 26

ps
urine

strips
urine

strips
urine

strips
U

r in
e

St r ip
s

urine
strips

urine
strips

urine
strip



(800) 526-4753

nstant stant ice
pack

instant ice
pack In

s ta
n

t
I ce

Pa
ck

instant ice
pack

instant ice

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL 3M Nextcare ACE Medi-Temp Medline Employablity
12-10-IMC 2640 207513 93125 MDS137000 4299

207514

Item No. Qty/Case

12-10-IMC 24

INSTANT ICE COMPRESS
This large bag measures 6” x 81⁄4” and comes packaged 24 per case.  This
instant ice compress is made for one time use only.  Avoid direct skin contact
and wrap in a soft cloth before applying to injured area.

• 6” x 81⁄4”

• Remains cold approximately 30 minutes

• Long shelf life

• One time use only

• 24 per case

Page 27



(800) 837-8140

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL Alconox Ecolab Metrex Sklar Steris
B1-IMC 1701, 1901 61023155 10-3300 10-1613/1627 1044-08, 

1915 NG301, 
1777-08

B2-IMC 1201 61023193 1115-09

B3-IMC 1104 10-1630

B9-IMC 1350 61023175, 10-4005 10-2777/2776
61058533 10-4100

T2-IMC 63303607 10-3400 10-2800/2801, 1031-08
10-1635/1634 NG-101

Item No. Description Qty/Case

B1-IMC Low Suds for Ultrasonic cleaners 4-gallon btls.

B2-IMC High suds for manual cleaning 4-gallon btls.

B3-IMC Powdered cleaner for manual wash 6-5 lbs tubs

INSTRUMENT DETERGENT
Biodegradable with neutral pH.  Hemolytic to remove blood.  
Rust inhibitor, rinsing agent.  Highly concentrated. 

ENZYMATIC DETERGENT
Enzymatic Detergent disintegrates blood and other proteins. Neutral pH,
bacteriostatic, double enzyme.  Non-corrosive, safe for scopes.  Cleans 
hard to reach surfaces.  Can be used in ultrasonic cleaners.

Item No. Description Qty/Case

B9-IMC Dual enzyme presoak and cleaner 4-gallon btls.

INSTRUMENT LUBRICANT BATH
Non-silicone and non-toxic.  Antimicrobial, water soluble, steam permeable.
Rust inhibiting.  Compatible with all sterilization methods.

Item No. Description Qty/Case

T2-IMC Surgical instrument lubricant & protectant 4-gallon btls.

SSolutions
solutions/lubricants

So
lu t io

n
s/

Lub
r ica

n
ts

solutions/lubrican

Page 28



(800) 645-7042

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

Tower Tower
IMCO PL AMSCO Dual-Peel Opti-Peel

1525-IMC NZ510 T92510 T98510
1520-IMC NZ038 T92308 T98308

Item No. Description Qty/Case

1525-IMC 5 1/4” x 10” 2000

* 1520-IMC 3 1/2” x 9” 4000

SELF SEAL STERILIZATION PACKAGING
Medical Action Industries pioneered the self seal pouch in the acute care market
with a patented self seal product.  The perforation through the adhesive gives
the only adhesive to adhesive seal in the industry.  The resulting seal provides a
closure comparable to heat seal products. The unique design eliminates
channeling problems associated with many other products on the market.

• Self Seal that meets Acute Care challenges

• Patented Self Seal closure provides triple seal eliminating blowouts

• Potential for channeling eliminated

• Heat Seal performance with Self Seal convenience

* Code in red offers best opportunity for utilization and standardization.

Page 29

sterilization
pouches

Ster i l i za
t io

n
Po

uch
es

sterilization
pouches

ster



BA
G

ES
andages

bandages
bandages

B
a

n
d

a
g

es
bandages

bandages
bandages

band

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e
IMCO PL ASO Kendall Nutramax J&J

5716-IMC 2016 1070033 5716
4634-IMC 2018 3065 1275033 4634
4644-IMC 2019 3270 1290033 4644
4930-IMC 2022 6403 1307033 4930
4436-IMC 4025 1607033 4436
4438-IMC 4024 1602033 4438
4434-IMC 4018 5024 1580033 4434
4444-IMC 4019 6135 1595033 4444
3614-IMC 1570033

ADHESIVE BANDAGES
Adhesive Bandages:
Manufactured of strong, sheer, ventilated plastic, coated with a long lasting
adhesive.  Non-stick pad for comfort and fluid absorption.  Packaged in dispenser
box for convenient handling.  Latex Free

Flexible Bandages :
Flexible adhesive fabric stretched and conforms to body contours for effective
comfortable protection. Non-stick pad is highly absorbent and helps to cushion the
wound.  Latex Free

(888) 396-2739

Item # Description Qty/Box Qty/Case
5716-IMC Sheer Adhesive Bandage, X-Lg 2” x 4.5” 50/bx 24bx/cs
4634-IMC Sheer Adhesive Bandage,  3/4” x 3” 100/bx 24bx/cs
4644-IMC Sheer Adhesive Bandage,  1” x 3” 100/bx 24bx/cs
4930-IMC Sheer Adhesive Bandage, Spot 7/8” 100/bx 48bx/cs
4436-IMC Flexible Fabric Bandage, Fingertip 2” 100/bx 24bx/cs
4438-IMC Flexible Fabric Bandage, Knuckle 3” 100/bx 24bx/cs
4434-IMC Flexible Fabric Bandage, 3/4” x 3” 100/bx 24bx/cs
4444-IMC Flexible Fabric Bandage,  1” x 3” 100/bx 24bx/cs
3614-IMC Flexible Fabric Bandage, X-LG 2” x 4.5” 50/bx 24bx/cs

Page 30



(631) 656-3800

Bandage
rolls

bandage
rolls

B
a

n
d

a
g

e
R

o
l lS

bandage
rolls

bandage
rolls

ba

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL J&J Kendall
545-IMC 6937 1892

645-IMC 6930 6715

Item No. Description Qty/bag Qty/Case

545-IMC Non-Sterile, Bandage Roll, 4.5”, 6-ply Bulk 100rl/cs

645-IMC Sterile, Bandage Roll, 4.5”, 6-ply 1rl/bg 100rl/cs

FLUFF BANDAGE ROLLS
Made of 100% washed fluff cotton gauze the Bandage Rolls offer superior
performance.  It is a highly absorbent dressing that will conform as needed to
hold dressings in place. Latex Free.

Page 31



C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL  J&J Kendall Hermitage
602-IMC 6982 2242 5102
603-IMC 6983 2244 5103
604-IMC 6984 2247 5104

702-IMC 6992 2231 1626
703-IMC 6993 2232 1627
704-IMC 6994 2236 1628

Item No. Description Qty/bag Qty/Case

702-IMC Sterile, Conforming Gauze, 2” 12 rl/bg 8bg/cs

703-IMC Sterile, Conforming Gauze, 3” 12 rl/bg 8bgcs

704-IMC Sterile, Conforming Gauze, 4” 12 rl/bg 8bg/cs

602-IMC Non-Sterile, Conforming Gauze, 2” 12 rl/bg 8bg/cs

603-IMC Non-Sterile, Conforming Gauze, 3” 12 rl/bg 8bg/cs

604-IMC Non-Sterile, Conforming Gauze, 4” 12 rl/bg 8bg/cs

CONFORMING STRETCH GAUZE
This knitted stretch gauze bandage provides light compression to the site while
securing and holding the dressing in place.  The rayon/poly-blend product is
specifically designed not to slip while in use.  Latex Free.

Page 32

gauze
conform

ing
gauze

C
o

n
fo

rm
in

g
G

a
uze

conform
ing

gauze
confo(631) 656-3800



cotton/rayon
balls

C
o

t to
n

/
R

a
yo

n
B

a
l l s

cotton/rayon
balls

cott

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

Item No. Description Qty/Bag Qty/Case

331006-IMC Large Cotton Balls 1000 2 bags/cs

332006-IMC Medium Cotton Balls 2000 2 bags/cs

589474-IMC Large Rayon Balls 1000 2 bags/cs

589432-IMC Medium Rayon Balls 2000 2 bags/cs

COTTON/RAYON BALLS
100% natural cotton and rayon balls.  The highest quality fiber balls available.

USE FOR:

• Skin prepping

• Wound cleansing

• General purpose swab

(800) 451-2807
Page 33

1LB COTTON ROLL
100% bleached cotton rolls.  The highest quality cotton rolls available for applications
where absorbency, cleanliness and softness are key requirements.

USE FOR:
• Bandage production 
• Medical and veterinary applications 
• Cleaning

IMCO PL PSS McKesson Medline Kendall Dukal TIDI
566111-IMC 12-6026 6030 CR1-25
589474-IMC 330 12-9162 MDS-21472
589432-IMC 329 12-9163 MDS-21470
331006-IMC 328 12-9152 MDS-21462 2601 802 969152
332006-IMC 327 12-9153 MDS-21460 2602 801 969153

Item No. Description Qty/Bag
566111-IMC 1 pound roll 25 rolls/case



(800) 537-2790

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL CONMED

A804-IMC 7-100-12

A806-IMC 7-101-12

Item No. Description Qty/Box

A804-IMC Sharp Dermal Tip, NS 100
for use with Aaron 800™, 900™,950™

A806-IMC Blunt Dermal Tip, NS 100
for use with Aaron 800™, 900™,950™

DERMAL TIP ELECTRODES
All disposable electrodes utilize the standard 3/32” (2.3mm) stainless
steel shaft.  The grip features a lockable hex shape to prevent spinning
in the pencil.  All disposable electrodes are manufactured to the highest
standards. They come individually packaged sterile.

Item No. Description Qty/Box

A910-IMC Disposable Handpiece Sheath 100

A806-IMC

A804-IMC

Page 34Page 34

derm
altip

electrodes
D

erm
a

l
T ip

E lec t ro
d

es
derm

al tip
electrodes



C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL DeRoyal Graham FIeld J&J Kendall Medline Kerma

1620-IMC EB2 62-CVT142222 7016 4422 MDS046002
1630-IMC EB3 62-CVT142223 7018 4423 MDS046003
1640-IMC EB4 62-CVT142224 7019 4424 MDS046004
1660-IMC EB6 62-CVT142226 7020 4426 MDS046006

3320-IMC 62-1971E-2 4202 320
3330-IMC 62-1971E-3 4203 323
3340-IMC 62-1971E-4 4204 326
3360-IMC 62-1971E-6 4206 329

(800) 243-2294

Bandages
elastic

bandages
E la

s t i c
B

a
n

d
a

g
es

elastic
bandages

elastic
band

REB® Reinforced Elastic Bandage
Item No. Description Qty/box Qty/case

1620-IMC 2" x 5 yds 10/bx 6 box/cs
1630-IMC 3" x 5 yds 10/bx 6 box/cs
1640-IMC 4" x 5 yds 10/bx 6 box/cs
1660-IMC 6" x 5 yds 10/bx 6 box/cs

Econo-Wrap™ Reinforced Elastic Bandage
Item No. Description Qty/box Qty/case

3320-IMC 2" x 4.5 yds 10/bx 6 box/cs
3330-IMC 3" x 4.5 yds 10/bx 6 box/cs
3340-IMC 4" x 4.5 yds 10/bx 6 box/cs
3360-IMC 6" x 4.5 yds 10/bx 6 box/cs

REB® and ECONO-WRAP™ REINFORCED ELASTIC
BANDAGES
REB® and Econo-Wrap™ are reinforced elastic bandages that offer balanced
stretch and compression.  These bandages are lightweight and ideal for general
use.  Perfect for securing splints, dressings, ice packs and in the treatment of
varicosities, sprains and strains.  All purpose bandages at an economical price.
• Cool and comfortable to wear

• Economically priced

• Offers balanced stretch and compression

Page 35



(631) 656-3800

auze
Sponges

gauze
sponges

G
a

uze
Sp

o
n

g
es

gauze
sponges

gauze
sponges

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL  # Dukal J&J Kendall Dynarex

6208IMC 6208 2318 1806 3322
6408IMC 6408 2315 2187 3342
6412IMC 6412 2317 3303 3343
2085IMC 2085 7612 2252 3223
3124IMC 3124 7622 2346 3233
4084IMC 4084 7610 2556 3242
4122IMC 4122 7623 2634 3243

Item No. Description Qty/Box/bag Qty/Case

6208IMC Sterile Gauze Sponges - 2 pk, 2" x 2" - 8ply 50 Pkg/Box 30 Bx/Case 

6408IMC Sterile Gauze Sponges - 2 pk  , 4" x 4" - 8ply 50 Pkg/Box 12 Bx/Case 

6412IMC Sterile Gauze Sponges - 2 pk  , 4" x 4" - 12ply 25 Pkg/Box 24 Bx/Case 

2085IMC Non-Sterile Gauze Sponges , 2" x 2" - 8ply 200/Bag 25 Bags/Case 

3124IMC Non-Sterile Gauze Sponges, 3" x 3" - 12ply 200/Bag 20 Bags/Case 

4084IMC Non-Sterile Gauze Sponges , 4" x 4" - 8ply 200/Bag 20 Bags/Case 

4122IMC Non-Sterile Gauze Sponges , 4" x 4" - 12ply 200/Bag 10 Bags/Case 

GAUZE SPONGES
Made of 100% woven cotton, these highly absorbent sponges are ideal for a
number of applications.  They are available in Sterile and Non-Sterile.
Sponges can be used for general cleaning, dressings, prepping, packing and
debriding wounds.

Page 36



(800) 645-8000

S
urgical instrum

ents
Surg

ica
l

In
s t r um

en
ts

surgical instrum
ents

sur

SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS
These instruments are manufactured by a leading instrument manufacturer and
consist of the more popular hand instruments.  They are forged from the highest
grade German stainless steel and cost approximately 30% less than O.R. grade
instruments. 

5100-IMC

Page 37

Item No. Description

O.R. Scissors
52-IMC O.R. Scissors, 4-1/2”, straight, sharp/sharp
54-IMC O.R. Scissors, 5”, straight, sharp/sharp
56-IMC O.R. Scissors, 5-1/2”, straight, sharp/sharp
512-IMC O.R. Scissors, 4-1/2”, straight, sharp/blunt
514-IMC O.R. Scissors, 5”, straight, sharp/blunt
516-IMC O.R. Scissors, 5-1/2”, straight, sharp/blunt
526-IMC O.R. Scissors, 5-1/2”, straight, blunt/blunt
546-IMC O.R. Scissors, 5-1/2”, curved, sharp/blunt

Scissors
5120-IMC Mayo Dissecting Scissors, 5-1/2”, straight beveled blades
5122-IMC Mayo Dissecting Scissors, 5-1/2”, curved beveled blades
5124-IMC Mayo Dissecting Scissors, 6-3/4”, straight beveled blades
5126-IMC Mayo Dissecting Scissors, 6-3/4”, curved beveled blades
5179-IMC Metzenbaum Scissors, 5-1/2”, straight
5180-IMC Metzenbaum Scissors, 5-1/2”, curved
5181-IMC Metzenbaum Scissors, 7”, straight
5182-IMC Metzenbaum Scissors, 7”, curved
5290-IMC Ragnell Dissecting Scissors, 5”, flat tip, curved
5300-IMC Iris Scissors, 4”, straight, delicate
5302-IMC Iris Scissors, 4”, curved, delicate
5304-IMC Iris Scissors, 4-1/2”, straight
5306-IMC Iris Scissors, 4-1/2”, curved
181462-IMC Stevens Tenotomy Scissors, 4-1/8”, straight blunt points, short blades
181466-IMC Stevens Tenotomy Scissors, 4-1/8”, curved blunt points, short blades
181652-IMC Eye Suture (GRADLE) Scissors, 3-3/4”, slightly curved, sharp points
5512-IMC Lister Bandage Scissors, 4-1/2”, extra fine
5514-IMC Lister Bandage Scissors, 5-1/2”, extra fine
5516-IMC Lister Bandage Scissors, 7-1/4”, extra fine
5550-IMC Lister Bandage Scissors, 8”, with one large finger ring
51000-IMC Bandage and Utility Scissors, 7-1/2”, with needle destroyer, black plastic finger 

rings, serrated blade. Autoclavable.

Forceps
64-IMC Dressing Forceps, 4-1/2”, standard, serrated
66-IMC Dressing Forceps, 5”, standard, serrated
68-IMC Dressing Forceps, 5-1/2”, standard, serrated
610-IMC Dressing Forceps, 6”, standard, serrated
616-IMC Dressing Forceps, 10”, standard, serrated
642-IMC Tissue Forceps, 5”, standard, 1 x 2 teeth



S
urgical instrum

ents
Surg

ica
l

In
s t r um

en
ts

surgical instrum
ents

sur

Item No. Description

7504-IMC

Page 38

SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS

Forceps cont’d
644-IMC Tissue Forceps, 5-1/2”, standard, 1 x 2 teeth
646-IMC Tissue Forceps, 6”, standard, 1 x 2 teeth
6106-IMC Semken Tissue Forceps, 5”, 1 x 2 teeth
6118-IMC Adson Dressing Forceps, 4-3/4”, serrated, delicate
6120-IMC Adson Tissue Forceps, 4-3/4”, 1 x 2 teeth, delicate
6122-IMC Adson Tissue Forceps, 4-3/4”, 2 x 3 teeth, delicate
6123-IMC Adson Tissue and Suture Forceps, 4-3/4”, 1 x 2 teeth, with tying platform
6124-IMC Brown-Adson Tissue Forceps, 4-3/4”, 7 x 7 side grasping teeth
6300-IMC Plain Splinter Forceps, 3-1/2”
6302-IMC Plain Splinter Forceps, 4”
6304-IMC Plain Splinter Forceps, 4-1/2”
6336-IMC Virtus Splinter Forceps, 6”, straight
72-IMC Halsted Mosquito Forceps, 5”, straight
74-IMC Halsted Mosquito Forceps, 5”, curved
724-IMC Hartman Mosquito Forceps, 3-1/2”, straight
726-IMC Hartman Mosquito Forceps, 3-1/2”, curved
736-IMC Kelly Forceps, 5-1/2”, straight
738-IMC Kelly Forceps, 5-1/2”, curved
742-IMC Crile Forceps, 5-1/2”, straight
744-IMC Crile Forceps, 5-1/2”, curved
746-IMC Crile Forceps, 6-1/4”, straight
748-IMC Crile Forceps, 6-1/4”, curved
7120-IMC Rochester Pean Forceps, 6-1/4”, straight
7138-IMC Rochester Pean Forceps, 6-1/4”, curved
170-IMC Rochester Carmalt Forceps, 6-1/4”, straight
172-IMC Rochester Carmalt Forceps, 6-1/4”, curved
7600-IMC Foerster Sponge Forceps, 9-1/2”, straight, serrated jaws
7602-IMC Foerster Sponge Forceps, 9-1/2”, straight, smooth jaws
7610-IMC Foerster Sponge Forceps, 9-1/2”, curved, serrated jaws
7622-IMC Bozeman Sponge Forceps, 10-1/2”, double curved
166-IMC Allis Tissue Forceps, 6”, 4 x 5 teeth
168-IMC Allis Tissue Forceps, 6”, 5 x 6 teeth
1610-IMC Allis Tissue Forceps, 7-1/4”, 5 x 6 teeth
1642-IMC Babcock Intestinal Forceps, 5-1/2”, delicate jaws, 6mm wide
1644-IMC Babcock Intestinal Forceps, 6-1/4”, jaws, 9mm wide

Forceps, Towel Clamp
7504-IMC Backhaus Towel Clamp, 3-1/2”
7506-IMC Backhaus Towel Clamp, 5-1/4”

Stitch Scissors
9100-IMC Spencer Stitch Scissors, 3-1/2”, delicate
9102-IMC Littauer Jr. Stitch Scissors, 4-1/2”, light pattern
9103-IMC Northbent Stitch Scissors, 4-3/4”, curved, light pattern
9104-IMC Littauer Stitch Scissors, 5-1/2”, standard pattern
9124-IMC Wire Cutting Scissors, 4-3/4”, angled to side, one serrated blade

(800) 645-8000



Needle Holders
84-IMC Derf Needle Holder, 4-3/4”
86-IMC Webster Needle Holder, 5”, delicate, smooth jaws, standard pattern
86TC-IMC Webster Needle Holder, 5”, delicate, smooth jaws, standard pattern, tungsten 

carbide jaws, gold plated handles
88-IMC Halsey Needle Holder, 5”, smooth jaws
814-IMC Olsen-Hegar Needle Holders combined with Suture Scissors, 4-3/4”, extra 

delicate, serrated jaws
815-IMC Olsen-Hegar Needle Holders combined with Suture Scissors, 5-1/2”, serrated 

jaws
816-IMC Olsen-Hegar Needle Holders combined with Suture Scissors, 6-1/2”, serrated jaws
840-IMC Baumgartner Needle Holder, 5-1/2”
840TC-IMC Baumgartner Needle Holder, 5-1/2”, tungsten carbide jaws, gold plated handles
842-IMC Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder, 5”
842TC-IMC Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder, 5”, tungsten carbide jaws, gold plated handles
844-IMC Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder, 6”
844TC-IMC Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder, 6”, tungsten carbide jaws, gold plated handles
846-IMC Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder, 7”
846TC-IMC Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder, 7”, tungsten carbide jaws, gold plated handles
848-IMC Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder, 8”
848TC-IMC Mayo-Hegar Needle Holder, 8”, tungsten carbide jaws, gold plated handles
850-IMC Crile-Wood Needle Holder, 6”
850TC-IMC Crile-Wood Needle Holder, 6”, tungsten carbide jaws, gold plated handles
181828-IMC Castroviejo Needle Holder, 5-1/2”, straight, with lock

Retractors
1174-IMC Senn Retractor, 6-3/8”, sharp, double end
1176-IMC Senn Retractor, 6-3/8”, blunt, double end
11122-IMC U.S. Army Retractor, 8-1/2”, double end, set of two
11366-IMC Gelpi Retractor, 6-3/4”, with grip lock
11600-IMC Weitlaner Retractor, 4”, 2 x 3, sharp teeth
11602-IMC Weitlaner Retractor, 4”, 2 x 3, blunt teeth

Forceps, Nasal Specula
6197-IMC Jansen (Gruenwald) Bayonet Dressing Forceps, 6-1/2”, serrated
19370-IMC Lucae Dressing Forceps, 5-1/2”, bayonet with serrated tips
19434-IMC Hartman-Noyes Ear Forceps, alligator type, 3” shaft, serrated jaws
202-IMC Vienna Nasal Speculum, 5-3/4”, standard, large
203-IMC Vienna Nasal Speculum, 5-3/4”, standard, medium
204-IMC Vienna Nasal Speculum, 5-3/4”, standard, small

19370-IMC

815-IMC 11366-IMC

SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS

S
urgical instrum

ents
Surg

ica
l

In
s t r um

en
ts

surgical instrum
ents

sur

Page 39

Item No. Description

(800) 645-8000



S
urgical instrum

ents
Surg

ica
l

In
s t r um

en
ts

surgical instrum
ents

sur

Speculums, Curettes
3010-IMC Graves Vaginal Speculum, 3/4”x 3”, small
3015-IMC Graves Vaginal Speculum, 1-3/8”x 4”, medium
3020-IMC Graves Vaginal Speculum, 1-1/2”x 4-1/2”, large
3050-IMC Pederson Vaginal Speculum, 1/2”x 3”, small
3055-IMC Pederson Vaginal Speculum, 7/8”x 4”, medium
3060-IMC Pederson Vaginal Speculum, 1”x 4-3/4”, large
30650-IMC Sims Uterine Sound 13”, graduated in cm, malleable, silver plated
301382-IMC Kevorkian-Younge Endocervical Biopsy Curette 12”, loop size 3 x 12mm, with 

basket
301383-IMC Kevorkian-Younge Endocervical Biopsy Curette 12”, loop size 3 x 12mm, without 

basket

Gynecological Instruments
30965-IMC Schroeder-Braun Uterine Tenaculum Forceps, 9-3/4”, straight
301442-IMC Tischler Cervical Biopsy Punch Forceps, 9-3/4” shaft, 6 x 3 x 1.5mm bite
301443-IMC Baby Tischler (Burke) Cervical Biopsy Punch Forceps, 7-3/4” shaft 4.5 x 3 x 

1.5mm bite
301482-IMC Kevorkian-Younge Uterine Biopsy Forceps, 10” shaft, 3.5 x 8mm bite, teeth on 

lower jaw

Nail Nippers, Nail Splitters
40210SS-IMC Nail Nipper 5-1/2”, concave jaws, double spring, stainless
40212SS-IMC Nail Nipper 5-1/2”, straight jaws, double spring, stainless
40224-IMC Nail Splitter 4”, straight jaws, double spring, stainless
40225SS-IMC Nail Splitter 4-1/2”, straight jaws, double spring, stainless
40226SS-IMC Nail Splitter 5”, straight jaws, double spring, stainless
40226A-IMC Nail Splitter 5”, straight jaws, extra narrow, double spring, stainless
40227SS-IMC Nail Splitter 6”, straight jaws, double spring, stainless
40230-IMC Nail Splitter 5”, English Anvil Pattern, double spring, stainless
40245SS-IMC Tissue and Cuticle Nipper 4”, convex jaws, stainless
40250SS-IMC Tissue and Cuticle Nipper 4-1/2”, convex jaws, stainless

Miscellaneous
47-IMC KNIFE HANDLE No. 3 fitting surgical blades Nos. 10 thru 15, Extra Fine
48-IMC KNIFE HANDLE No. 4 fitting surgical blades Nos. 20 thru 25, Extra Fine
273100-IMC 3-Prong Cast Spreader, 9”, with spring action for one-hand operation

3010-IMC 301442-IMC

Page 40

SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS

Item No. Description

(800) 645-8000



PStrips
acking

strips
packing

strips
Pa

ck in
g

Str ip
s

packing
strips

packing
strips

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL J & J Kendall

3401-IMC 8750 7631
3402-IMC 8751 7632
3403-IMC 8752 7633
3404-IMC 8753 7634
3411-IMC 8755 7831
3412-IMC 8756 7832
3413-IMC 8757 7833
3414-IMC 8758 7834

Item No. Size Qty/Bottle Qty/Case
3401-IMC 1/4” x 5 yards, plain 1 12 btls/case
3402-IMC 1/2” x 5 yards, plain 1 12 btls/case
3403-IMC 1” x 5 yards, plain 1 12 btls/case
3404-IMC 2” x 5 yards, plain 1 12 btls/case

3411-IMC 1/4” x 5 yards, Iodoform 1 12 btls/case
3412-IMC 1/2” x 5 yards, Iodoform 1 12 btls/case
3413-IMC 1” x 5 yards, Iodoform 1 12 btls/case
3414-IMC 2” x 5 yards, Iodoform 1 12 btls/case

PACKING STRIPS, Sterile
Specially woven gauze will not ravel, lint or fray.  Available plain or
impregnated with an iodoform solution.

USE FOR:

• Nasal packing

• Drainage wicks

• Packing wounds

(888) 396-2739
Page 41



(631) 656-3800

ction
Personal protection

Perso
n

a
l

Pro
tec t io

n
personal protection

perso

Item No. Description Qty/Box/bag Qty/Case

301IMC Isolation Gowns, Yellow 10/Bag 5 Bags/Case 

324BIMC Nurses' Caps 24 ", Blue 100/Box 5 Boxes/Case 

350IMC Shoe Covers, Non-Skid/Blue 100/Box 3 Boxes/Case

1530IMC Surgical Face Mask, Procedure w/earloop/Blue 50/Box 6 Boxes/Case 

1531IMC Surgical Face Mask, Procedure w/earloop/Yellow 50/Box 6 Boxes/Case 

1560IMC Surgical Face Mask, Procedure w/fluid shield, 

w/earloop/Blue 25/Box 8 Boxes/Case 

PERSONAL PROTECTION
Disposable Isolation Gown
This full size gown is made of high quality spun-bonded material that is

moisture repellent and non-flammable. 
Nurses’ Cap
The Nurses’ Cap is made of a comfortable spun-bonded material that is cool
and breathable and can be worn well for hours.
Shoe Covers 
These non-skid shoe covers are made of a durable spun-bonded
material that makes them fluid repellent and rugged.
Masks
These surgical face masks are a full size and comfortable to wear.

All these personal protection items are latex free

Page 42



(800) 262-2404

NON-STERILE STOCKINETTE
Non-Sterile Stockinette is made from high-grade yarn.  The wide variety of Non-
Sterile Stockinette can be used in the Operating Room, Cast Room and
Emergency Room.  Available in tubular cotton, bias cut cotton and tubular
synthetic.  Each roll is packed in a dispenser box with a starter tab and a
reorder reminder tab included for your convenience.

• Available in a wide array of sizes and configurations

• Cotton Stockinette available in a natural color

• Synthetic Stockinette available in a white color

Orthopedic Stockinette-100% Cotton, Non-Sterile
220-IMC Tubular - 25 Yard Roll , Style #81220, Size 2”, 12rl/cs
320-IMC Tubular - 25 Yard Roll , Style #81320, Size 3”, 12rl/cs
420-IMC Tubular - 25 Yard Roll , Style #81420, Size 4”, 10rl/cs
520-IMC Tubular - 25 Yard Roll , Style #81520, Size 5”, 6rl/cs
620-IMC Tubular - 25 Yard Roll , Style #81620, Size 6”, 6rl/cs
820-IMC Tubular - 25 Yard Roll , Style #81820, Size 8”, 4rl/cs
920-IMC Tubular - 25 Yard Roll , Style #81920, Size 10”, 4rl/cs
120-IMC Tubular - 25 Yard Roll , Style #81120, Size 12”, 2rl/cs

Bias Cut Stockinette-100% Cotton, Non-Sterile
100-IMC 50 Yard Roll, Style #720, Size 2”, 12rl/cs
000-IMC 50 Yard Roll, Style #730, Size 3”, 12rl/cs
200-IMC 50 Yard Roll, Style #740, Size 4”, 10rl/cs
300-IMC 50 Yard Roll, Style #750, Size 5”, 6rl/cs
400-IMC 50 Yard Roll, Style #760, Size 6”, 6rl/cs
500-IMC 50 Yard Roll, Style #780, Size 8”, 4rl/cs
600-IMC 50 Yard Roll, Style #87600, Size 10”, 4rl/cs
700-IMC 50 Yard Roll, Style #87700, Size 12”, 2rl/cs

Orthopedic Stockinette-Synthetic Polyester, Non-Sterile
212-IMC Tubular - 25 Yard Roll, Style #86212, Size 2”, 12rl/cs
312-IMC Tubular - 25 Yard Roll, Style #86312, Size 3”, 12rl/cs
412-IMC Tubular - 25 Yard Roll, Style #86412, Size 4”, 10rl/cs
512-IMC Tubular - 25 Yard Roll, Style #86512, Size 5”, 6rl/cs
612-IMC Tubular - 25 Yard Roll, Style #86612, Size 6”, 6rl/cs
812-IMC Tubular - 25 Yard Roll, Style #86812, Size 8”, 4rl/cs
912-IMC Tubular - 25 Yard Roll, Style #86912, Size 10”, 4rl/cs
112-IMC Tubular - 25 Yard Roll, Style #86112, Size 12”, 2rl/cs

Page 43

ette
stockinette

orthopedic
stockinette

Sto
ck in

e t te
orthopedic

stockinette
orthopedic

sto



(800) 262-2404

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL Alba Technol Allegiance J & J Spectrum 3M 
Style

220-IMC 81220 23612-002 23650-020 9072 727102
320-IMC 81320 23612-003 23650-030 9073 727103
420-IMC 81420 23612-003 23650-040 9074 727104
520-IMC 81520 23612-004 23650-050 727105
620-IMC 81620 23612-006 23650-060 9076 727106
820-IMC 81820 23612-008 23650-080 9078 727108
920-IMC 81920 23612-010 23650-100 727110
120-IMC 81120 23612-012

100-IMC 720 23614-002 23652-020 730202
000-IMC 730 23614-003 23652-030 730203
200-IMC 740 23614-004 23652-040 730204
300-IMC 750 23614-005 23652-050 730205
400-IMC 760 23614-006 23652-060 730206
500-IMC 780 23614-008 23652-080 730208

212-IMC 86212 23646-702 6862 727009 M502
312-IMC 86312 23646-703 6863 727101 M503
412-IMC 86412 23646-704 6864 727100 M504
612-IMC 86612 23646-706 6866 727097 M506
812-IMC 86812 23646-708 6868 M508
912-IMC 86912 23646-710 M510
112-IMC 86112

Tubular Cotton, Non-Sterile

Bias Cut Cotton, Non-Sterile

Tubular Synthetic, Non-Sterile

Page 44

ette
stockinette

orthopedic
stockinette

Sto
ck in

e t te
orthopedic

stockinette
orthopedic

sto

NON-STERILE STOCKINETTE



C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL J & J 3M Kendall

3551-IMC 5180 1530-0 1596
3552-IMC 5181 1530-1 1914
3553-IMC 5182 1530-2 2419
3554-IMC 5183 1530-3 3394
3561-IMC 5143 1538-0 7137
3562-IMC 5144 1538-1 7138

IMCO PL J & J 3M Kendall

3563-IMC 5145 1538-2 7139
3564-IMC 5146 1538-2 7140
3571-IMC 1527-0 8533
3572-IMC 1527-1 8534
3573-IMC 1527-2 8535
3754-IMC 1527-3 8536

Item No. Description Qty/Box Qty/Case
Paper Surgical Tape, Hypoallergenic
3551-IMC 1/2” x 10 Yards 24 rolls/box 288/cs.
3552-IMC 1” x 10 Yards 12 rolls/box 144/cs.
3553-IMC 2” x 10 Yards 6 rolls/box 72/cs.
3554-IMC 3” x 10 Yards 4 rolls/box 48/cs.

Cloth Surgical Tape, Hypoallergenic
3561-IMC 1/2” x 10 Yards 24 rolls/box 288/cs.
3562-IMC 1” x 10 Yards 12 rolls/box 144/cs.
3563-IMC 2” x 10 Yards 6 rolls/box 72/cs.
3564-IMC 3” x 10 Yards 4 rolls/box 48/cs.

Transparent Surgical Tape, Hypoallergenic
3571-IMC 1/2” x 10 Yards 24 rolls/box 288/cs.
3572-IMC 1” x 10 Yards 12 rolls/box 144/cs.
3573-IMC 2” x 10 Yards 6 rolls/box 72/cs.
3574-IMC 3” x 10 Yards 4 rolls/box 48/cs

SURGICAL TAPE, Hypoallergenic
Cloth, Paper, and Transparent Surgical tapes provide superior skin adhesion.

• Tears easily for convenient use  
• Latex free

(888) 396-2739
Page 45

tape
surgical tape

surgical tape
Surg

ica
l

Ta
p

e
surgical tape

surgical tape
surgic



(800) 537-2790

ile
Surgical sutures

sterile
surgical sutures

Sutures
sterile

surgical sutures
sterile

surgica
sutures

C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL LOOK ETHICON US SURG D&G 
661-IMC 918B 661G SN661G 1656-23
662-IMC 922B 662G SN662G 1656-33
663-IMC 925B 663G SN663G 1644-43
698-IMC 1285B 698G SN5698G 1807-23
699-IMC 1291B 699G SN5699G 1807-33
1667-IMC 1290B 1667G SN5667G 1811-33
1698-IMC 1282B 1698G SN5696G 1807-13
8683-IMC 1022B 8683G SP683G 3420-33
8698-IMC 1085B 8698G SP5698G 3412-23
J422-IMC 422B J422H SL691G
J493-IMC 493B J493G SL5687G
J494-IMC 494B J494G SL1690G

Item No. Description Qty/Box
661-IMC Nylon - Black Monofilament, 18"/45cm, 5-0, C6 Needle 1 dz/bx

662-IMC Nylon - Black Monofilament, 18"/45cm, 4-0, C6 Needle 1 dz/bx

663-IMC Nylon - Black Monofilament, 18"/45cm, 3-0, C7 Needle 1 dz/bx

698-IMC Nylon - Black Monofilament, 18"/45cm, 5-0, C3 Needle 1 dz/bx

699-IMC Nylon - Black Monofilament, 18"/45cm, 4-0, C3 Needle 1 dz/bx

1667-IMC Nylon - Black Monofilament, 18"/45cm, 4-0, PC31 Needle 1 dz/bx

1698-IMC Nylon - Black Monofilament, 18"/45cm, 6-0, C3 Needle 1 dz/bx

8683-IMC Polypropylene - Blue Monofilament, 18"/45cm, 4-0, C6 Needle 1 dz/bx

8698-IMC Polypropylene - Blue Monofilament, 18"/45cm, 5-0, C3 Needle 1 dz/bx

J422-IMC PGA - Undyed Braided, 27"/70cm, 4-0, C6 Needle 1 dz/bx

J493-IMC PGA - Undyed Braided, 18"/45cm, 5-0, C3 Needle 1 dz/bx

J494-IMC PGA - Undyed Braided, 18"/45cm, 4-0, C3 Needle 1 dz/bx

STERILE SURGICAL SUTURES
Sutures are available in Nylon, Polypropylene, and PGA (synthetic absorbable
suture).  They are all consistently high quality sharp needles, suture material and
packaging.  The nylon and polypropylene are used primarily for office based
surgery. The PGA sutures are used primarily for subcutaneous skin closure in
plastic and dermatologic surgery. 

Page 46



SKits
uture

rem
oval kits

Suture
R

em
o

va
l

K
i t s

suture
rem

oval kits
suture

Item No. Qty/Case

4521-IMC 50

SUTURE REMOVAL KITS
Disposable sterile suture removal kits offer convenience and extra protection
against cross infection.  Plastic tray provides sterile field.

CONTENTS:

• Littauer Scissors

• 4” Forceps

• Gauze Sponge

(888) 396-2739
Page 47



C o n v e r s i o n  C r o s s  R e f e r e n c e

IMCO PL Dynarex Glenwood/Western Graham Field Kendall

4730-IMC 3453 300-1 1565-3 8033
4740-IMC 3454 400-1 1565-4 8034

4731-IMC 3455 300-1C 1565C-3 8035
4741-IMC 3456 400-1C 1565C-4 8036

(800) 243-2294

na’s
Boot

unna’s
boot

unna’s
boot

U
n

n
a

’s
B

o
o

t
unna’s

boot
unna’s

boot
unna’s

boo

Unna’s Boot
Item No. Description Qty/case

4730-IMC 3” x 10 yds 12/cs
4740-IMC 4” x 10 yds 12/cs

Unna’s Boot with Calamine
Item No. Description Qty/case

4731-IMC 3” x 10 yds 12/cs
4741-IMC 4” x 10 yds 12/cs

UNNA’S BOOT and UNNA’S BOOT with CALAMINE
Unna’s Boot and Unna’s Boot with Calamine are indicated for the management
of venous leg ulcers, venous edema and minor lower extremity trauma injuries.
These lightweight, conforming paste bandages are wrapped on a plastic core
and are packaged in vacuum-sealed foil pouches for longer shelf life.

• Latex-free, non-sterile, flexible cotton bandage

• Non-hardening zinc-oxide paste with or without Calamine

• Helps soothe inflammations, rashes, ulcers, and related conditions

Page 48



(800) 645-7042

hazard
Bags

biohazard
bags

B
io

h
a

za
rd

B
a

g
s

biohazard
bags

biohazard
ba

Item No. Description Qty/Case

F116-IMC 23x23 1.2 mil, 7-10 Gallon 500/cs

F124-IMC 23x30 1.2 mil, 11 Gallon 500/cs

F145-IMC 30x36 1.2 mil, 30 Gallon 250/cs

F118-IMC 33x39 1.2 mil, 33 Gallon 250/cs

F109-IMC 38x45 1.2 mil, 40 Gallon 200/cs

RED BIOHAZARD BAGS
IMCO Red Biohazardous Waste Management Collection bags are used to
collect, store, and transport biohazardous/infectious waste throughout the
hospital, clinic, lab, doctor/dentist and outpatient surgery center.

IMCO Red Biohazard bags meet and exceed FDOT performance regulations:  
• ASTM D 1709-01, 165 Gram Dart Impact Test
• ASTM D 1922-01, 480 Gram Elmendorf Tear Test

Page 49



(800) 645-7042

Item No. Description Qty/Case
4608-IMC 24x23 .35 mil, Brown, 10 Gallon 1000/cs
4618-IMC 24x32 .4 mil, Brown, 12 Gallon 1000/cs
4628-IMC 30x36 .45 mil, Brown, 30 Gallon 500/cs
4664-IMC 33x39 .5 mil, Brown, 33 Gallon 500/cs
4662-IMC 40x45 .6 mil, Brown, 40 Gallon 250/cs

TRASH CAN LINERS
IMCO High and Low Density Polyethylene Trash Can liners are used in all
departments of the hospital, clinic, lab, doctor/dentist and outpatient surgery
center, or any area where trash is generated.

• Reinforced seams
• Impervious to liquids
• Puncture resistant
• Easy dispensing

Trash Can Liners Low Density Flat Packed

Item No. Description Qty/Roll Qty/Case

RS242406N-IMC 24x24 6 microns, Natural, 10 Gallon 50/roll 20 rolls/cs

RS243308N-IMC 24x33 8 microns, Natural, 12 Gallon 50/roll 20 rolls/cs

RS303708N-IMC 30x37 8 microns, Natural, 30 Gallon 25/roll 20 rolls/cs

RS334009N-IMC 33x40 9 microns, Natural, 33 Gallon 25/roll 20 rolls/cs

RS404810N-IMC 40x48 10 microns, Natural, 40 Gallon25/roll 10 rolls/cs

Trash Can Liners High Density Rolls - Most Economical

Page 50

trash
can

liners
trash

can
liners

Tra
sh

C
a

n
L in

ers
trash

can
liners

trash
can

li



(386) 258-1530
Page 51

index
index

index
index

index
index

index
In

d
ex

index
index

index
index

index
index

index

Page 51

A
Adhesive Bandages . . . . . . . . . . .30
Alcohol Prep Pads  . . . . . . . . . . . . .3
B
Bandage Rolls . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31
Bandages, Adhesive  . . . . . . . . . .30
Bandage, Elastic  . . . . . . . . . . . . .35
Biohazard Bags  . . . . . . . . . . . . .49
C
Caps, Nurses’ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42
Centrifuges  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24
Conforming Stretch Gauze  . . . . . .32
Cotton/Rayon Balls  . . . . . . . . . . .33
Cotton Roll  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33
Covers, Shoe  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42
D
Dermal Tips  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .34
Detergent, Enzymatic  . . . . . . . . . .28
Detergent, Instrument  . . . . . . . . . .28
Disposable Pillows . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
Disposable Tab Electrodes  . . . . . . .1
Drape Sheets  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
E
ECG Papers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
Elastic Bandages . . . . . . . . . . . . .35
Electrodes Tab, Disposable  . . . . . . .1
Enzymatic Detergent  . . . . . . . . . .28
Exam Capes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
Exam Gloves  . . . . . . . . . . . . .20-23
Exam Gowns  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
F
Face Mask, Surgical  . . . . . . . . . .42
G . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Gauze Sponge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .36
Gloves, Exam . . . . . . . . . . . . .20-23
Gowns, Exam  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
Gowns, Isolation  . . . . . . . . . . . . .42
I
Instant Cold Pack  . . . . . . . . . . . .27
Instrument Detergent  . . . . . . . . . .28
Instrument Lubricant Bath  . . . . . . .28
Isolation Gowns  . . . . . . . . . . . . .42
L
Liners, Waste Can  . . . . . . . . . . . .50
Lubricating Jelly . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

M
Medicine Cup . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
N
Nurses’ Caps  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42
P
Packing Strips  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41
Papers, ECG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
Penlight  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7
Pillow Cases  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
Pillows, Disposable  . . . . . . . . . . . .8
Pillows, Reusable . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
Prep Pads, Alcohol  . . . . . . . . . . . .3
R
Reusable Pillows  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
S
Shoe Covers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42
Specimen Container  . . . . . . . . . .25
Sphygmomanometers  . . . . . . . .9-10
Sphygmomanometer Parts  . . . .11-12
Sponge, Gauze  . . . . . . . . . . . . .36
Sterilization Pouches  . . . . . . . . . .29
Stethoscopes  . . . . . . . . . . . . .13-15
Stockinettes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .43-44
Surgical Face Mask  . . . . . . . . . . .42
Surgical Instruments  . . . . . . . .37-40
Surgical Tape  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .45
Sutures . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .46
Suture Removal Kit  . . . . . . . . . . .47
T
Table Paper  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
Tape Measures  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16
Tape, Surgical . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .45
Thermometers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17
Towel Drapes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
U
Unna’s Boot  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .48
Urine Test Strips  . . . . . . . . . . . . .26
V
Vaginal Speculum  . . . . . . . . . . . .19
W
Waste Can Liners  . . . . . . . . . . . .50



Page 52

quick
reference

quick
reference

Q
uick

R
eferen

ce
quick

reference
quick

reference
quic

MANUFACTURER QUICK REFERENCE

Company Items

Page 52
(386) 258-1530

AARON MEDICAL Disposable Dermal Tips, Disposable Penlight,
ES Pencil Sheath

AMERICAN FIBER&FINISHING Cotton and Rayon Balls, 1lb Cotton Roll

AMSINO Sterile Specimen Containers

ANSELL Exam Gloves 

ENCOMPASS/ALBA HEALTH PRODUCTS Stockinette, Cotton & Synthetic

BIOPROTECH Small Tab Resting/Diagnostic Disposable ECG Electrode

BURNISHINE Instrument Lubricant, Disinfectants - Germicidals

COLE TAYLOR Urine Reagent Strips, 10SG, 2 & 4 

DUKAL CORPORATION Gauze Sponges & Pads, Isolation Gowns, Shoe Covers,Nurse’s Caps, 
Surgical  & Procedure Masks,Vaginal Speculums, Conforming Stretch 
Gauze, Fluff Bandages

DYNAREX Sterile 3” Plain and Fenestrated Towel Drape, Surgical Tape, 
Suture Removal Kits, Packing Strips, Adhesive Strips 

GRAHAM FIELD  Microscope Slides

HAMILTON BELL Centrifuges

HARTMANN-CONCO INC. Elastic Bandages, Unna Boot Plain and with Calamine 

KENNEDY WEBSTER Replacement Bulbs and Batteries

MABIS DMI Healthcare Sphygmomanometers, Stethoscopes, Thermometers, Tape Measures, 
Instant Cold Packs

MEDEGEN MEDICAL Plastic Medicine Cup

MEDICAL ACTION INDUSTRIES, INC. Self-Seal Pouches, BioHazard Bags, Trash Liners

MEDICORE Blood Lancets

MILTEX INSTRUMENT CO., INC. Surgical Instruments

PRECISION CHARTS INC. EKG Papers

PUTNAM CO., INC. Bed Pillows

SURGICAL SPECIALTIES (LOOK) Sutures

TIDI Products, LLC Disposable Paper Products: Smooth & Crepe Table Paper,
(Formerly Banta Health Products) Drape Sheets, Exam Gowns, & Capes, Pillow Cases 

TRIAD DISPOSABLES, INC. Alcohol Prep Pads, Lubricating Jelly



Independent Medical Co-Op, Inc.
129 Executive Circle, Daytona Beach, FL  32114

www.accessimco.com



6RXUFH�IRU
/RZ�&RVW
3URGXFWV�

/DEHO�<RXU
6WDII�&DQ
$OZD\V�7UXVW�

*HW�WKH*HW�WKH
%HVW�9DOXH�	
4XDOLW\�$YDLODEOH�


